
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL:

FREQUENCY: 0-10 GHZ
IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS

MECHANICAL:

MATERIAL BODY: BRASS
BODY PLATING: NICKEL
CENTER CONTACT: BRASS
CONTACT PLATING: Au 30µ-in
INSULATOR: TEFLON
INTERFACE: MIL-STD-348A
OP. TEMP RANGE: -55°C to +125°C

ROHS COMPLIANT

3FKR5

HN-M CLAMP RG14 RG217

FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE INC.
ALLEN, TX 75013  WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

HN-M CLAMP RG14 RG217

BODY
BRAID
CLAMP GASKET

STRIPPING
DIMENSIONS

CENTER
CONTACT

CLAMP
NUT

.669"
(17.0) Ø.11"

(2.8)

.437"
(11.1)

Ø.866"
(22.0)

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1. STRIP CABLE TO DIMENSIONS SHOWN
2. SLIDE NUT, WASHER, AND GASKET ONTO CABLE
3. INSERT CABLE CENTER CONDUCTOR UNTIL
CABLE DIELECTRIC LIES FLUSH AGAINST
CENTER CONTACT

4. SOLDER CENTER CONTACT TO CENTER
CABLE CONDUCTOR

5. SLIDE BRAID CLAMP UNTIL IT SEATS AGAINST
CABLE JACKET

6. FOLD BACK BRAID WIRE TO COVER ON OUTSIDE
OF BRAID CLAMP

7. INSERT CABLE ASSEMBLY AND HARDWARE
ONTO CONNECTOR BODY

8. SCREW AND TIGHTEN NUT

1.681"
(42.7)

0.850"
(21.6)

0.866"
(22.0)

0.354"
(9.0)

0.559"
(14.2)

0.740"
(18.8)

0.177"
(4.5)

0.531"
(13.5)


